
Timestamp Name Title Company Email Phone number
2024/04/25 9:04:48 AM MDT Gabby Weiss Client Relationship Manager - Municipal Concord General Contracting gweiss@concordinc.com 4806850821
2024/04/25 9:05:55 AM MDT Matt Beaver Project Director Concord General Contracting mbeaver@concordinc.com 6027633344
2024/04/25 9:06:40 AM MDT Cassondra Conte Marketing Manager Brycon cconte@brycon.com 5415986957
2024/04/25 9:06:45 AM MDT Steve Shaw Project Director Kitchell Contractors sshaw@kitchell.com 7026042450
2024/04/25 9:14:29 AM MDT Lisa Shanley Director of Business Development Kitchell lshanley@kitchell.com 6026167451
2024/04/25 9:16:32 AM MDT Gabriela Zendejas Sr. Project Manager Brycon gzendejas@brycon.com 480.310.0190
2024/04/25 9:17:05 AM MDT Kevin Freis VP of Construction Brycon Corporation kfreis@brycon.com 4804261407
2024/04/25 9:17:22 AM MDT Russon Hale Preconstruction Manager Kitchell Contractors rhale@kitchell.com 6027390617
2024/04/25 9:18:19 AM MDT Stephanie Delgado Contract Specialist City of Mesa Stephanie.Delgado@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4890
2024/04/25 9:19:04 AM MDT Sam Forrest Architectural Project Designer GLHN Architects & Engineers sforrest@glhn.com 602-368-9393

Lance Webb Assitant City Engineer City of Mesa lance.webb@mesaaz.gov 480-644-2399
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